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SA MASTERS ATHLETICS CLUB INC 
2023/24 COMMITTEE and NON COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

 
as at AGM 16 June 2023 

 EMAIL ADDRESS MOBILE PH: HOME ADDRESS HOME PH: 

President     

Viddy Jermacans president@samastersathletics.org.au 0407 188 721 50 Balmoral Avenue MAGILL 5072  

Vice President     

Anne Lang (Safety Officer) fitnessonthepark@ozemail.com.au 0457 070 934 29 McKenna St KENSINGTON PARK 5068  

Secretary     

George White secretary@samastersathletics.org.au  0419 348 888 12A Gulfview Rd BLACKWOOD 5051  

Treasurer     

Richard Moyle rmoyle@bigpond.net.au 0417 831 194     290 Angaston Road ANGASTON 5353 (PO 
Box 13 Angaston), 

8564 3249 

Registrar     

David Bates (Webmaster,  
Winter Helpers Coordinator) 

registrar@samastersathletics.org.au 0413 023 075 4A Tyrone Avenue CAMPBELLTOWN  5074  

Committee Members     

Ann Jefferies (Editor, Throws 
Coordinator) 

ann.jefferies@adam.com.au  0417 716 892 8 Warilda Crescent HALLET COVE 5158  

George White (Historian/ 
Archivist, Governance 
Coordinator,  Hall of Fame 
Sub-Committee Chair, Walks 
Coordinator, Winter 
Coordinator, Technical 
Coordinator, AMA 20km Event 
Manager ) 

gwhite@adam.com.au 0419 348 888 12A Gulfview Road, BLACKWOOD 5051  

John Hore (Awards Officer) 
[Awards Sub-Committee Chair] 

johnhore@gmail.com 0417 858 882 12 Winchester Street ST PETERS 5069  

Miriam Cudmore mimbron@bigpond.com 0411 281 137 1/14 Moore Crescent ST AGNES 5097 8395 2422 
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 EMAIL ADDRESS MOBILE PH: HOME ADDRESS HOME PH: 

Liz Slattery es.ms@bigpond.com 0404 936 658 36 Country Lane HIGHBURY 5089  

Non Committee     

Ros Lowe (Records Officer) rrlowe@tpg.com.au 0437 811 582 2 Osterley Ave BRIDGEWATER 5155  

Graham Harrison (Course 
Marker) 

grahamjharrison@hotmail.com 

 

0439 500 751 7 Susan Street ST ANGES SA 5097 8263 6735 

Doug Smart (Course 
Measurer) 

dougsmart2@gmail.com 0413 456 898 7 Blairgowrie Road ST GEORGES 5064 8379 1035 

Helen Suridge (Social 
Organiser) 

helsur@outlook.com 0401 009 982 2/2A Rosella Ave GLENALTA 5052  

Lisa Attenborough (Public 
Officer) 

lisa_boys@internode.on.net 0404 120 813   44 Guilford Ave PROSPECT 5082   
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